SGP.1575.25.4.C.02
Part Number SGP.1575.25.4.C.02
Manufacturer Taoglas
Description GPS SMT PASSIVE PATCH ANTENNA
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets SGP.1575.25.4.C.02.pdf
SGP.1575.25.4.C.02 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SGP.1575.25.4.C.02
Manufacturer Part Number SGP.1575.25.4.C.02 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Taoglas Description GPS SMT PASSIVE PATCH ANTENNA
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
VSWR 1.5 Termination Solder
Series - Return Loss -
Power - Max - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 0.177" (4.50mm)
Gain 2dBic Frequency Range 1.571GHz ~ 1.579GHz
Frequency Group UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 1.575GHz
Features - Applications GPS
Antenna Type Ceramic Patch
Taoglas with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SGP.1575.25.4.C.02 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SGP.1575.25.4.C.02
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SGP.1575.25.4.D.02 ANTENNA GPS CERAMIC PATCH SMD Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
SGP04G72A1BD1SA-DCRT MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 4GB 240-RDIMM Swissbit 500 pcs
SGP07N120 SGP07N120 INFINEON INFINEON 295 pcs
SGP06N60 SGP06N60 infineon infineon 10000 pcs
SGP02N60 SGP02N60 INFINEON INFINEON 137 pcs
SGP.1575.18.2.A.02 RF ANT Taoglas 500 pcs
SGP04N60XKSA1 IGBT 600V 9.4A 50W TO220-3 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SGP04N60 SGP04N60 INFINEON INFINEON 155 pcs
SGP06N60XKSA1 IGBT 600V 12A 68W TO220-3 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SGP04G72D1BD2MT-CCRT MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 4GB 240RDIMM Swissbit 500 pcs
SGP02G72D1BG2SA-BBRT-KC MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 2GB 240RDIMM Swissbit 500 pcs
SGP04G72D1BD2MT-BBRT MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 4GB 240RDIMM Swissbit 500 pcs
SGP.1575.12.4.A.02 GPS SMT PATCH ANTENNA 1575MHZ Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
SGP02G72D1BG2SA-CCWRT MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 2GB 240RDIMM Swissbit 500 pcs
SGP02G72A1BD1MT-CCRT MODULE DDR3 SDRAM 2GB 240RDIMM Swissbit 500 pcs
SGP.1575.18.4.C.02 GPS SMT PATCH ANTENNA 1575MHZ Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
SGP02N120 SGP02N120 Original Original 20000 pcs
SGP02N120XKSA1 IGBT 1200V 6.2A 62W TO220-3 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SGP.1575.15.4.A.02 GPS SMT PATCH ANTENNA 1575MHZ Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
SGP02N60XKSA1 IGBT 600V 6A 30W TO220-3 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SGP.1575.25.4.C.02 Details PDF